
 5,658,008

 5,026,913

 4,395,819

 4,093,897

 3,797,559

 3,560,217

 3,322,871

 3,085,523

 2,848,175

 2,610,827

 2,373,480

 2,136,132

 1,898,784

－

－

－

－

－

－

－

－

－

－

－

－

－

 36,600,000

 27,450,000

 18,300,000

 9,150,000

－

－

－

－

－

－

－

－

－

－

－

－

－

－

－

－

－

－

－

－

－

－

 18,326,789

 9,544,000

 6,737,715

 3,891,793
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－

－

－

－

－

－

－

－

－

－

－

－

－

－

－

－

－

－

－

－

－

  Dec. 2001

  June 2002

  Dec. 2002

  June 2003

  Dec. 2003

  June 2004

  Dec. 2004

  June 2005

  Dec. 2005

  June 2006

  Dec. 2006

  June 2007

  Dec. 2007

美 金 償 付 部 份

美 金 償 付 部 份

美 金 償 付 部 份

美 金 償 付 部 份

美 金 償 付 部 份

美 金 償 付 部 份

美 金 償 付 部 份

美 金 償 付 部 份

美 金 償 付 部 份

美 金 償 付 部 份

美 金 償 付 部 份

美 金 償 付 部 份

美 金 償 付 部 份

沙 幣 償 付 部 份

沙 幣 償 付 部 份

沙 幣 償 付 部 份

沙 幣 償 付 部 份

沙 幣 償 付 部 份

沙 幣 償 付 部 份

沙 幣 償 付 部 份

沙 幣 償 付 部 份

沙 幣 償 付 部 份

沙 幣 償 付 部 份

沙 幣 償 付 部 份

沙 幣 償 付 部 份

沙 幣 償 付 部 份

台 幣 償 付 部 份

台 幣 償 付 部 份

台 幣 償 付 部 份

台 幣 償 付 部 份

台 幣 償 付 部 份

台 幣 償 付 部 份

台 幣 償 付 部 份

台 幣 償 付 部 份

台 幣 償 付 部 份

台 幣 償 付 部 份

台 幣 償 付 部 份

台 幣 償 付 部 份

台 幣 償 付 部 份

 90年12月

 91年 6月

 91年12月

 92年 6月

 92年12月

 93年 6月

 93年12月

 94年 6月

 94年12月

 95年 6月

 95年12月

 96年 6月

 96年12月

 本部國庫署。

 表50.　中央政府在台籌借之直接外債

日幣圓
台幣圓
沙幣圓
美金圓

 單位：

 現　　　　　　　　　　　　　　　　　　　況
 年 (月) 底 別

Current Status
 項　　　　    目

 未　償　餘　額  未　動　支　額End of Period
Outstanding undrawn Balance

 資料來源：
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－

－

－

－

－

－

－

－

－

－

－

－

－

 631,095

 631,095

 631,094

 301,922

 296,338

 237,348

 237,348

 237,348

 237,348

 237,348

 237,348

 237,348

 237,348

 23,585

 21,217

 18,851

 16,485

 15,352

 14,241

 13,351

 12,461

 11,571

 10,680

 9,790

 8,900

 8,010

－

－

－

－

－

－

－

－

－

－

－

－

－

 9,150,000

 9,150,000

 9,150,000

 9,150,000

 9,150,000

－

－

－

－

－

－

－

－

 1,125,958

 901,021

 682,438

 451,146

 223,667

－

－

－

－

－

－

－

－

－

－

－

－

－

－

－

－

－

－

－

－

－

 8,650,753

 8,782,847

 2,806,204

 2,845,922

 3,891,778

－

－

－

－

－

－

－

－

 539,750

 366,535

 190,878

 134,755

 97,959

－

－

－

－

－

－

－

－

 Repayable in U.S. Dollars

 Repayable in U.S. Dollars

 Repayable in U.S. Dollars

 Repayable in U.S. Dollars

 Repayable in U.S. Dollars

 Repayable in U.S. Dollars

 Repayable in U.S. Dollars

 Repayable in U.S. Dollars

 Repayable in U.S. Dollars

 Repayable in U.S. Dollars

 Repayable in U.S. Dollars

 Repayable in U.S. Dollars

 Repayable in U.S. Dollars

Repayable in Saudi Riyals

Repayable in Saudi Riyals

Repayable in Saudi Riyals

Repayable in Saudi Riyals

Repayable in Saudi Riyals

Repayable in Saudi Riyals

Repayable in Saudi Riyals

Repayable in Saudi Riyals

Repayable in Saudi Riyals

Repayable in Saudi Riyals

Repayable in Saudi Riyals

Repayable in Saudi Riyals

Repayable in Saudi Riyals

Repayable in New Taiwan Dollars

Repayable in New Taiwan Dollars

Repayable in New Taiwan Dollars

Repayable in New Taiwan Dollars

Repayable in New Taiwan Dollars

Repayable in New Taiwan Dollars

Repayable in New Taiwan Dollars

Repayable in New Taiwan Dollars

Repayable in New Taiwan Dollars

Repayable in New Taiwan Dollars

Repayable in New Taiwan Dollars

Repayable in New Taiwan Dollars

Repayable in New Taiwan Dollars

 Department of Nation Treasury.

 Table 50.  Direct Obligations of Central Government in Service

￥
 NT$
SR
 US$

 Unit：

 本　　　　　　期　　　　　　動　　　　　　態

Transactions during Period
Item

 本　期　動　支  本　期　還　本  本　期　付　息
Drawings Repayment Interest

 Source：
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