## 表50. 中央政府在台籌借之直接外債

美金 沙幣 三 台幣 日 門 園 園 園

			日幣圓
年(月)底別		現 Current	况 Status
End of Period	<b>項</b>	未 償 餘 額 Outstanding	未動支額 undrawn Balance
90年12月 Dec. 2001	美 金 償 付 部 份 分 幣 償 付 部 份	5,658,008 36,600,000 18,326,789	- - -
91年 6月 June 2002	美 金 償 付 部 份 份 份 幣 償 付 部 份	5,026,913 27,450,000 9,544,000	- - -
91年12月 Dec. 2002	美 金 償 付 部 份 份 份 幣 償 付 部 份	4,395,819 18,300,000 6,737,715	- - -
92年 6月 June 2003	美 金 償 付 部 份 份 份 幣 償 付 部 份	4,093,897 9,150,000 3,891,793	- -
92年12月 Dec. 2003	美 金 償 付 部 份 份 份 份 份 幣 償 付 部 份	3,797,559 - 15	
93年 6月 June 2004	美金償付部份份 金幣償付部份	3,560,217 - -	- -
93年12月 Dec. 2004	美 金 償 付 部 份 份 份 幣 償 付 部 份	3,322,871 - -	
94年 6月 June 2005	美 金 償 付 部 份 份 份 幣 償 付 部 份	3,085,523 - -	- -
94年12月 Dec. 2005	美 金 償 付 部 份 沙 幣 償 付 部 份	2,848,175 - -	- - -
95年 6月 June 2006	美 金 償 付 部 份 分 幣 償 付 部 份	2,610,827 - -	- - -
95年12月 Dec. 2006	美 金 償 付 部 份 沙幣 償 付 部 份	2,373,480 - -	-
96年 6月 June 2007	美 金 償 付 部 份 沙 幣 償 付 部 份	2,136,132 - -	- - -
96年12月 Dec. 2007	美金償付部份 沙幣償付部份 台幣償付部份	1,898,784 - -	- - -

資料來源: 本部國庫署。

Table 50. Direct Obligations of Central Government in Service

US\$ SR Unit:NT\$ ¥

			¥
本	期動	態	
Transactions during Period			Item
本 期 動 支	本 期 還 本	本 期 付 息	
Drawings	Repayment	Interest	
	631,095	23,585	Repayable in U.S. Dollars
	9,150,000	1,125,958	Repayable in Saudi Riyals
	8,650,753	539,750	Repayable in New Taiwan Dollars
	631,095	21,217	Repayable in U.S. Dollars
	9,150,000	901,021	Repayable in Saudi Riyals
	8,782,847	366,535	Repayable in New Taiwan Dollars
-	631,094	18,851	Repayable in U.S. Dollars
	9,150,000	682,438	Repayable in Saudi Riyals
	2,806,204	190,878	Repayable in New Taiwan Dollars
	301,922	16,485	Repayable in U.S. Dollars
	9,150,000	451,146	Repayable in Saudi Riyals
	2,845,922	134,755	Repayable in New Taiwan Dollars
	296,338	15,352	Repayable in U.S. Dollars
	9,150,000	223,667	Repayable in Saudi Riyals
	3,891,778	97,959	Repayable in New Taiwan Dollars
	237,348	14,241	Repayable in U.S. Dollars
	-	-	Repayable in Saudi Riyals
	-	-	Repayable in New Taiwan Dollars
-	237,348	13,351	Repayable in U.S. Dollars
	-	-	Repayable in Saudi Riyals
	-	-	Repayable in New Taiwan Dollars
-	237,348	12,461	Repayable in U.S. Dollars
	-	-	Repayable in Saudi Riyals
	-	-	Repayable in New Taiwan Dollars
	237,348	11,571	Repayable in U.S. Dollars
	-	-	Repayable in Saudi Riyals
	-	-	Repayable in New Taiwan Dollars
-	237,348	10,680	Repayable in U.S. Dollars
	-	-	Repayable in Saudi Riyals
	-	-	Repayable in New Taiwan Dollars
-	237,348	9,790	Repayable in U.S. Dollars
	-	-	Repayable in Saudi Riyals
	-	-	Repayable in New Taiwan Dollars
-	237,348	8,900	Repayable in U.S. Dollars
	-	-	Repayable in Saudi Riyals
	-	-	Repayable in New Taiwan Dollars
-	237,348	8,010	Repayable in U.S. Dollars
	-	-	Repayable in Saudi Riyals
	-	-	Repayable in New Taiwan Dollars

Source: Department of Nation Treasury.